
Mankato
Civic Center

VISITOR CENTER

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

LOCATION

citycentermankato.com

Minnesota State University, Mankato: 1.7 miles  |  6 min. by car  |  17 min. by bike

Caswell Park: 3.4 miles  |  9 min. by car  |  31 min. by bike

Minneopa State Park: 5.3 miles  |  10 min. by car  |  33 min. by bike

River Hills Mall: 3.3 miles  |  9 min. by car  |  22 min. by bike

HOW 
FAR?

Mayo 
Event Center




